

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 293 OF 2009

NATIONAL INST.OF MED.SCIENCE & RES.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
For M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohan Parasaran, ASG  
Mrs.Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Ms.Savitri Pandey, Adv.  
Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 07.08.2009.

Reply, if any, may be filed by MCI in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master