

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3& 4 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 293 OF 2009

NATIONAL INST.OF MED.SCIENCE & RES.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2009 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, SR.Adv.
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Advs.

Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.
For M/s.A.P.&J Chambers, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Abhinav Mukherji, Adv. (NP)
Mr.Aditya Sharma, Adv.
for Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice on the applications returnable on 9.10.2009.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master