

ITEM NO.MM-D

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5/2009 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 293 OF 2009

NATIONAL INST.OF MED.SCIENCE & RES.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2009 This appln./Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sen, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 03.11.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master