

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2009 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 293 OF 2009

NATIONAL INST.OF MED.SCIENCE & RES.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Savijit Sen, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
For M/S. A.P. & J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaium, SG
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Aadv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr/Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abinav Mukherji, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav sharma, Aadv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(Meera Hemant)
Assistant Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master